
从JR新宿站东口步行5分钟，

在标有哥斯拉标记的TOHO电影院新宿的斜前方。

设在HUMAX Pavilion 3楼和4楼的保龄球场。

这里是能够和众多朋友一起痛快玩耍的娱乐设施，

在所有楼层中您都可以在使用了黑光的具有梦幻感的空间

中和具有震撼力的音乐中尽情享受

A 5-minute walk from the West Exit of JR Shinjuku Station and diagonalfrom
from the Toho Cinemas Shinjuku building, with the giant Godzilla head.

COPABOWL is a bowling alley on the 3rd and 4th floors of Humax Pavilion building,
an amusement facility in Kabukicho offering a black-light floor in a fantastic space

with powerful music where you can have a blast with your friends.

※费用全部显示为含税价格。
※如果您在平日傍晚18点以后以及周六、周日、节日13点以后使用3楼的狂想大厅，则在上述
费用上增加50日元。

*Tax is included in all prices.
*50 yen extra will be charged on rates above for using the Fantastic Floor on the 
3rd floor after 18:00 on weekdays and after 13:00 on Saturday, Sunday, and the 
day before a national holiday.

SHINJUKU COPABOWL

邮编160-0021　东京都新宿区歌舞伎町1-20-1　HUMAX Pavilion新宿歌舞伎町3楼和4楼

3rd & 4th floors of Humax Pavilion Kabukicho 1-20-1 Kabukicho, Shinjuku, 160-0021 

TEL: 03-3200-6947

新宿COPABOWL

营业时间 Opening Hours

关于详细情况，请阅览主页。Please visit our Website for more information.

http://hmx-entame.com/copa/shinjuku/

游戏费用（每1局） Per-Game Rates

周一~周四
Monday – Thursday 11:00 a.m. - 6:30 a.m. the next morning
周五、周六、节日前日
Friday, Saturday, and the day before a national holiday11:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m. the next morning
周日和节日
Sunday and national holidays 11:00 a.m. - 7:00 a.m. the next morning

BOWLING DARTSPING-PONG

11:00～18:00

18:00～22:00

22:00～6:30

11:00～18:00

18:00～22:00

22:00～8:00

11:00～13:00

13:00～22:00

22:00～8:00

10:00～13:00

13:00～22:00

22:00～7:00

全天 one day

全天

成人 Adults ¥310 孩子 Children ¥210

¥570
¥570
¥570
¥570
¥620
¥620
¥570
¥670
¥670
¥570
¥670
¥670

¥460
¥510
¥510
¥460
¥560
¥560
¥510
¥670
¥670
¥510
¥670
¥670

¥360
¥360

×
¥360
¥410

×
¥460
¥670
¥670
¥460
¥670
¥670

¥360
¥360

×
¥360
¥410

×
¥460
¥460

×
¥460
¥460

×

Junior high
school students

and younger

初中生以下
High school
students and

younger

高中生以下

Student
学生

General
普通

Hours
时间

Days
日期（星期几）

Monday – Thursday
周一~周四

Friday and the day
before a national holiday

周五和节日前日

Saturday
周六

Sunday and
national holidays

周日和节日

租鞋费用
Shoe Rental Fee

Let's 
Bowling

欢迎外宾
We welcome guests
from around the world.

游戏费用 Game Rates

租鞋费用

（每1局费用 Per-Game rates）

（统一费用 Flat rate）
Shoe Rental Fee

饮食角 Eating space受理柜台 Reception counter

4F

4F 4F

通常球道
Regular lanes

黑光灯球道
Black light lanes

欢迎光临新宿COPABOWL
Welcome to SHINJUKU COPABOWL

全年不休息 Open 365 days a year

●您可以使用的信用卡
●Credit cards we accept

在不同的日期和时间段，游戏费用会有变化。
Game rates differ according to days and hours.
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大久保医院
Okubo Hospital

新宿区政府
Shinjuku City Office

花园神社
Hanazono Shrine

堂吉柯德
Don Quixote

大久保公园
Okubo Park

新宿GRACERY大酒店
HOTEL GRACERY SHINJUKU

03-6833-2489

新宿VILLA FONTAINE大酒店
HOTEL VILLA FONTAINE SHINJUKU

03-5292-3330

东新宿E-大酒店
E-HOTEL HIGASHI SHINJUKU

03-5287-3588

东新宿歌舞伎町APA大酒店
APA HOTEL HIGASHI-SHINJUKU-KABUKICHO

03-5155-3252

歌舞伎町塔APA大酒店
APA HOTEL KABUKICHO TOWER

新宿 VINTAGE大酒店
HOTEL VINTAGE SHINJUKU

东新宿SUNROUTE大酒店
HOTEL SUNROUTE HIGASHI-SHINJUKU

03-5292-3610

新宿PRINCE大酒店
SHINJUKU PRINCE HOTEL

03-3205-1111

东新宿站前APA大酒店
APA HOTEL HIGASHISHINJUKU-EKIMAE

03-5287-4111

新宿SUNLITE大酒店
HOTEL SUNLITE SHINJUKU

03-3356-0391

新宿WING INTERNATIONAL大酒店
HOTEL WING INTERNATIONAL

03-3200-0122

HUMAX Pavilion
新宿歌舞伎町
4th floor of
Humax Pavilion Kabukicho

4楼

新宿歌舞伎町
SHINJUKU KABUKICHO

HOTEL MAP


